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Alaskan XLT Open Tiller Model  

 18’ Alaskan XLT – Includes Stable Pods        $26,999 
 20’ Alaskan XLT           $26,999 

Alaskan XLT Open Center Console Model  

 18’ Alaskan XLT Center Console – Includes Stable Pods  $28,499 
 20’ Alaskan XLT Center Console   $28,499 
 

*Aft helm model, 20’ version only       ADD $14,999  

  Includes 3-piece windshield, steering wheel and cable, two Navi High-Back seats  

 mounted on locking seat boxes, and Explorer Package (see Rigging Options)     

     

 

 
 

• Limited Lifetime Hull Warranty to original buyer 

• Wooldridge Full Support Structure System 

• Exclusive Wooldridge jet tunnel 

• Meets all USCG standards 

• Shaped rib bottom, with 4 corrugations 

• Center of hull reinforced to ¼” thick through 
planing surface 

• Extended bottom trim plate 

• Diamond-plate floors 

• Dual side trays 

• Welded bow and stern eyes 

• Diamond-plate bow cap 

• Recessed diamond-plate step deck 

 

  

Model 

Standard Features 
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Tiller Model 

18’ Alaskan XLT – Tiller  

18’ Alaskan XLT with Yamaha 115/80 Jet 4-stroke with jet $48,999 
18’ Alaskan XLT with Mercury 115/80 Jet 4-stroke with jet $49,839 
18’ Alaskan XLT with Yamaha F150LB 4-stroke with jet  $52,313 
18’ Alaskan XLT with Yamaha VF150LB VMAX 4-stroke with jet $56,394 
18’ Alaskan XLT with Mercury 150L 4-stroke with jet  $52,844 
18’ Alaskan XLT with Mercury 150L Pro XS 4-stroke with jet $55,579 
 
*All prices quoted with a single axle 2800 lb trailer 

 

20’ Alaskan XLT – Tiller  

20’ Alaskan XLT with Yamaha F150LB 4-stroke with jet  $53,653 
20’ Alaskan XLT with Yamaha VF150LB VMAX 4-stroke with jet $57,734 
20’ Alaskan XLT with Mercury 150L 4-stroke with jet  $54,184 
20’ Alaskan XLT with Mercury 150L Pro XS 4-stroke with jet $56,919 
20’ Alaskan XLT with Yamaha F200LB 4-stroke with jet  $57,844 
20’ Alaskan XLT with Yamaha VF200LB VMAX 4-stroke with jet $61,974 
20’ Alaskan XLT with Mercury 200L 4-stroke with jet $61,269 
20’ Alaskan XLT with Mercury 200L Pro XS 4-stroke with jet $62,859 
 
*All prices quoted with a single axle 3100 lb trailer with disc brakes 

 

 
*EZ Loader standard features include: oil bath bearings, LED lights, tongue jack, and bow winch 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

Package Prices: Each package includes rigging, motor install, jet install, battery, and trailer 
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Open Center Console Model 

18’ Alaskan XLT – Center Console  

18’ Alaskan XLT with Yamaha 115/80 Jet 4-stroke with jet $49,904 
18’ Alaskan XLT with Mercury 115/80 Jet 4-stroke with jet $50,249 
18’ Alaskan XLT with Yamaha F150LB 4-stroke with jet  $53,218 
18’ Alaskan XLT with Yamaha F150LD 4-stroke with jet – Integrated hydraulic steering $56,729 
18’ Alaskan XLT with Yamaha VF150LB VMAX 4-stroke with jet $57,299 
18’ Alaskan XLT with Mercury 150L 4-stroke with jet  $53,254 
18’ Alaskan XLT with Mercury 150L Pro XS 4-stroke with jet $55,989 
 
*All prices quoted with a single axle 2800 lb trailer 

 

20’ Alaskan XLT – Center Console  

20’ Alaskan XLT with Yamaha F150LB 4-stroke with jet  $54,558 
20’ Alaskan XLT with Yamaha F150LD 4-stroke with jet – Integrated hydraulic steering $58,069 
20’ Alaskan XLT with Yamaha VF150LB VMAX 4-stroke with jet $58,639 
20’ Alaskan XLT with Mercury 150L 4-stroke with jet  $54,594 
20’ Alaskan XLT with Mercury 150L Pro XS 4-stroke with jet $57,329 
20’ Alaskan XLT with Yamaha F200LB 4-stroke with jet  $58,749 
20’ Alaskan XLT with Yamaha F200LD 4-stroke with jet – Integrated hydraulic steering $62,129 
20’ Alaskan XLT with Yamaha VF200LB VMAX 4-stroke with jet $62,879 
20’ Alaskan XLT with Mercury 200L 4-stroke with jet $61,679 
20’ Alaskan XLT with Mercury 200L Pro XS 4-stroke with jet $64,523 
 
*All prices quoted with a single axle 3100 lb trailer with disc brakes 

 

 
*EZ Loader standard features include: oil bath bearings, LED lights, tongue jack, and bow winch 
 
 

 

  
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Package Prices: Each package includes rigging, motor install, jet install, battery, and trailer 
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Powder coating entire boat – 18’ (not including bottom) $4,899 
Powder coating entire boat – 20’ (not including bottom) $4,999 
Powder coating center console $379 
Powder coating seat box $149 
Stock colors: black, olive green, desert sand, hammertone  
*Matte finish available for an additional charge  

 

 

Non-slip powder coating on aluminum floor – gray or black - 18' $1,099 
Non-slip powder coating on aluminum floor – gray or black - 20’ $1,299 
SeaDek EVA HD 5MM non-slip foam flooring for main floor, step deck, and bow cap – 18’  $4,499 
SeaDek EVA HD 5MM non-slip foam flooring for main floor, step deck, and bow cap – 20’ $4,999 
*Flatstock aluminum surface required for application of SeaDek  

 

 

Navi High-Back seat with seat box, installed – 12” height standard (14” height available) $549 
Navi High-Back seat with removable pedestal, swivel, and flush mount base, installed $599 
Navi High-Back with four-legged, free-standing seat base $549 
Additional flush mount pedestal base, installed $149 
*Flush mount bases cannot be located directly over under-floor fuel tank  
Swivel for seat box mounted Navi High-Back seat, installed (standard on pedestal seat) $79 
12-way locking swivel for seat box mounted Navi High-Back seat, installed  $119 
Slide for seat box mounted Navi High-Back seat, installed $229 
Slide for pedestal mounted Navi High-Back seat, installed $199 
Swivel / slide for seat box mounted Navi High-Back seat, installed $349 
Leaning post with storage shelf and seat cushion $1,899 
Pair upholstered seats with backrests on 30" lockable storage boxes, installed $1,999 
Pair upholstered seats with backrests on 36" lockable storage boxes, installed  $2,199 
Pair side tray quick release bracket for seat box (two needed on 36” and larger boxes) $399 

 

 

Tilt mechanism installed for cable steering $399 
Quick hydraulic steering (exchange for standard cable steer system) $1,799 
Quick hydraulic steering with tilt mechanism (exchange for standard cable steer system) $1,999 

 

 

Powder Coating Options  

Floor Options  

Seating Options 

Steering Options  
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Additional 8" welded cleat  $99 
Welded cup holder (limited locations) $49 
Transducer bracket $99 
Welded grab rails on bow – small  $299 
Swim step with non-slip surface next to outboard motor (20’ model only) $599 
Pair Stable Pods for 20' models $1,499 
Windshield on console (welded) $549 
Foldable windshield on console with welded hinges $849 
Locking door on center console up to 27” wide $499 
Hot sink in transom (does not include plumbing) $499 
20” transom modification for prop use – can inhibit complex electrical systems $599 
Transom enclosure with three locking doors $2,999 
Sport rails – welded along straight portion of gunnel (ends at step deck) $1,399 
Sport rails – welded running forward past bow transition $1,499 
Front deck enclosure with diamond plate frontside panels and middle locking access hatch $1,499 
Locking access hatch in bow – not enclosed with selection of topside fuel tanks $1,199 
Fish box / storage compartment with locking aluminum hatch in bow $1,999 
*Dividers in bow storage are available upon request – price determined by complexity CALL 
Front deck extension – price dependent on extension size CALL 
*Additional fabrication options available – inquire for details 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Fabrication & Storage Options 
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Explorer Package – Includes Blue Sea WeatherDeck switch panel, bilge pump, horn, LED Navigation 
lights, 12V accessory plug, and USB / USB-C plug 

$2,199 

Upgrade to 8-position switch panel $199 
Additional 12V plug, installed $99 
Additional dual USB / USB-C plug, installed $99 
2 additional plugs of customers choosing, installed $149 
Bolt-on anode (second transducer bracket required – see Fabrication Options) $99 
Fire extinguisher, installed $199 
Cup holder – recessed on dash $39 
Fishing trim option – rubber in bottom of side trays with Trim-Lok on edges $499 
Washdown pump kit – 5.2 GPM with coil hose and sprayer in side tray $849 
Aerator pump – add on to washdown pump $199 
Aerator pump – independent from washdown pump $549 
Windshield wiper, installed (for passenger on windshield model or console with fixed windshield) $449 
Auto switch for standard bilge pump, installed $199 
Heavy duty under-mount folding ladder (requires swim step, 20' model only) $1,799 
Welded hinged ladder for Stable Pods $1,699 
Sawyer MXS composite oars with Dynalite blades, installed $1,399 
Plumb kicker to existing hot sink (VOIDS KICKER WARRANTY) $499 
Yamaha 6YC digital display upgrade, installed $999 
Mercury Mercmonitor digital gauge upgrade, installed $999 
*Additional rigging options available – inquire for details  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

ECHOMAP UHD2 63SV GPS / Fishfinder (Inland) with GT54 transom mount transducer, installed $1,399 
ECHOMAP UHD2 73SV GPS / Fishfinder (Inland) with GT54 transom mount transducer, installed $1,499 
ECHOMAP UHD2 93SV GPS / Fishfinder (Inland) with GT56 transom mount transducer, installed $1,799 
NMEA 2000 Backbone installed $449 

Rigging Options 

Garmin Electronics Options – Mounted in side tray or on console 
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Group 24 lead acid 1,000 MCA starting battery with battery tray, box, lid, and strap, installed $349 
Group 24 lead acid 1,000 MCA starting battery with 2-way switch $449 
Group 27 AGM 1,000 MCA starting battery with battery tray, box, lid, and strap, installed $499 
Group 27 AGM 1,000 MCA starting battery with 2-way switch $699 
Dual group 24 lead acid 1,000 MCA starting batteries with 4-way switch, installed $849 
Dual group 27 AGM 1,000 MCA starting batteries with 4-way switch, installed $1,299 
Dual 135Ah lithium iron phosphate batteries with 2-way switch, installed (for 24V trolling motor 
applications) 

$2,799 

Batteries forward upcharge $549 
Battery tender $149 
Onboard battery charger, installed – single output, 12V $549 
Onboard battery charger, installed – multi output, 12V $749 
Blue Sea ACR, installed – required for some multiple-bank battery systems $399 
Victron Orion DC-DC converter, installed – for charging a 12V system and 24V system simultaneously off 
of a single source (i.e. alternator, onboard charger) 

$599 

 

 

Vision X XPR-9M 19” LED headlight in bow $1,499 
20” LED light strips under interior gunnels, 6 to 8 total as required $499 
20” LED light strips under interior trays, 6 to 8 total as required $499 

 

 

 

 

Individual welded downrigger mount, installed $99 
Individual welded downrigger mount with Scotty swivel base, installed  $299 
Individual downrigger plug supplied with circuit protected power $299 
Individual Scotty 1106 electric downrigger with swivel base and circuit protected power, installed $1,299 
Individual Scotty 1106-B electric downrigger with swivel base and circuit protected power, installed $1,399 

 

 

LeeLock anchor can system with 75’ double-braided nylon rope & 40 lb anchor, installed $799 
LeeLock anchor can system with 75’ double-braided nylon rope & 50 lb anchor, installed $849 
Upgrade from 75’ to 100’ of double-braided nylon rope $49 
Anchor bow roller, installed $149 
Rope dam bulkhead $199 

Battery System Options 

Lighting Options 

Anchor Options  

Downrigger & Pot-Puller Options 
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Folbe Advantage rod holder – surface mount or rail mount, installed $149 
RAM ROD HD rod holder – surface mount or rail mount, installed $149 

 

 

Wooldridge large urethane jet foot 7 3/8'”  $949 
Wooldridge large urethane jet foot 7 3/8” with rock ejector $1,749 
Wooldridge extra-large urethane jet foot 7 5/8” – 7 7/8”  $999 
Wooldridge extra-large urethane jet foot 7 5/8” – 7 7/8” with rock ejector $1,849 
Upgrade from stock aluminum large jet foot to urethane jet foot $469 
Upgrade from stock aluminum extra-large jet foot to urethane jet foot $519 
Stainless steel 4-blade impeller exchange  $499 
Upgrade to 7 7/8" impeller from 7 5/8" (7 7/8” liner required)  $69 
7 7/8” liner $99 
Additional splash guard for jet tunnel – hardware included $49 
Jet flushing kit $49 
24-gallon plastic topside fuel tank with disconnect fittings (secured under front deck) $1,099 
      Includes fuel/water separator and installation  
24-gallon aluminum "step up" fuel tank with port side gunnel fill $2,199 
      Includes fuel/water separator and installation  
40-gallon aluminum "under-floor" fuel tank with portside gunnel fill $3,499 
      Includes fuel/water separator and installation (center console MUST be 27” if selected)  

 

 

Yamaha T9.9XPHB tiller kicker, installed $4,499 
Mercury 9.9EXLHPT tiller kicker, installed $4,499 
Stainless steel tie-bar for kicker motor, installed $299 
Garmin Reactor 40 kicker autopilot, installed – AGM batteries required   $3,999 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Rod Holder Options 

Motor Installation & Rigging 

Kicker Installation Options 
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 Price Tire Size Tire/Wheel 
Single axle 96BT 16-20 2800 galvanized trailer with slick bunks $4,112 205 x 14C $329 

 

 Price Tire Size Tire/Wheel 
Single axle 96BT 19-22 3100 galvanized trailer  
with disc brakes and slick bunks 

$5,452 215 x 14C $349 

    
Tandem axle T96BT 17-20 4400 galvanized trailer  
with disc brakes on both axles and slick bunks 

$7,637 205 x 14C $329 

    
Tandem axle T96BT 17-20 4700 galvanized trailer  
with disc brakes on both axles and slick bunks 

$7,905 205 x 14C $329 

 
Shipping skid 

  $499 

 

* Any trailer that will be used in Canada over 4700lb capacity requires electric over hydraulic brake option 

EZ Loader Standard Features include: Oil bath bearings, LED lights, tongue jack and bow winch 

 

Heavy duty spare tire carrier $149 
Load guides for single axle  $699 
Swing tongue – available on some models $399 
Upgrade brakes to electric over hydraulic (single axle) $1,599 
Upgrade brakes to electric over hydraulic (tandem axle) $2,299 
Setup fee minimum for customer supplied trailer $499 

 

 

Windshield and open boat (price per foot) $29 
Zipper door customs access (US/Canadian, US/Mexico border) $99 
*Allows customs officers to inspect vessel without cutting open shrink wrap  
Cover engine $99 

 

 

Galvanized Trailer Options 

Additional Trailer Options 

Shrink Wrap Options 


